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Women / 4 / Child E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Heather4539
American

9.625 9.400 9.5009.675 38.200
1 2 1 4 1 

1 

Danna Coyne4514
GymStars - Stockton

9.425 9.300 9.5259.425 37.675
3 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Claire Migliori4560
Champion

9.400 9.450 9.5509.025 37.425
4 1 7 1 3T

3T

Cate Migliori4558
Champion

9.300 9.250 9.5259.350 37.425
7 4 3 2T 3T

3T

Adelina Zhuchenko4531
Extreme

9.450 8.825 9.2758.925 36.475
2 7 8 5T 5 

5 

Amanda Boudier4525
Byers Roseville

9.350 8.675 9.2509.100 36.375
5T 10 6 7T 6 

6 

Ciera Chan4511
High Definition

9.100 9.050 9.2758.800 36.225
11 5 9 5T 7 

7 

Alexandra Gilbert4544
Technique

9.150 8.800 8.8509.300 36.100
10 8T 4 14 8 

8 

Breanna Phillips4535
Auburn

9.350 8.925 9.1008.550 35.925
5T 6 11 12 9 

9 

Julienne Templeman4562
Champion

9.000 8.800 9.2508.525 35.575
12 8T 12 7T 10 

10 

Kylie Williams4549
Dream Xtreme

9.250 8.550 9.1758.275 35.250
9 11 15 10 11 

11 

Abigail Hallmark4551
Oroville

8.500 8.350 8.8759.225 34.950
15 12 5 13 12 

12 

Kaleena Charfauros4522
Byers Elk Grove

9.275 7.825 9.1258.650 34.875
8 15 10 11 13 

13 

Isabella Rocha4557
Tricks Folsom

8.850 8.075 9.2008.425 34.550
13 13 14 9 14 

14 

Eleanor Wilson4543
Tricks Folsom

8.675 7.925 6.9008.450 31.950
14 14 13 15 15 

15 
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